
Round Car# Racer Heats Avg Min Max Std Dev
1 1 Nathaniel Caldwell 4 2.7105 2.6710 2.7370 0.0280

3 Zachary Fiorello 4 2.5910 2.5520 2.6970 0.0707

4 Steven Flood 4 2.4925 2.4900 2.4960 0.0026

5 Tyler Harder 4 2.4980 2.4950 2.5000 0.0022

6 Owen Horevay 4 2.5768 2.5760 2.5780 0.0010

10 Milo Schell 4 2.5270 2.5230 2.5320 0.0042

11 Owen Schouten 4 2.5423 2.5380 2.5480 0.0043

13 Kaius Stoeckel 4 2.5340 2.5280 2.5380 0.0043

14 Liam Thomas 4 2.4808 2.4770 2.4850 0.0033

15 Nicholas Tukachev 4 2.6350 2.5820 2.6980 0.0536

16 Antonio Berardi 4 2.5848 2.5530 2.6680 0.0556

18 Nicholas Calabrese 4 2.5398 2.5390 2.5400 0.0005

21 Matthew Geisel 4 2.5100 2.5060 2.5140 0.0037

22 Sean Mayerhauser 4 2.4998 2.4970 2.5040 0.0030

24 Mateja Obradovic 4 2.5765 2.5730 2.5790 0.0025

25 Jordan Rayot 4 2.5045 2.5040 2.5050 0.0006

26 Richie Ackley 4 2.5455 2.5310 2.5750 0.0201

27 Kristofer Finkelstein 4 2.7858 2.7740 2.7990 0.0117

28 Connor Knorr 4 2.4903 2.4830 2.5020 0.0082

29 Emmet Kunzle 4 2.5860 2.5280 2.7070 0.0821

30 Tyler Lynn 4 2.5735 2.5660 2.5770 0.0051
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1 31 James Montesano 4 2.5148 2.5090 2.5200 0.0046

32 Dean Muniz 4 2.5355 2.5220 2.5690 0.0225

33 Cooper Struble 4 2.6600 2.6420 2.6730 0.0130

34 Michael Sabric 4 2.5695 2.5450 2.6290 0.0399

35 Aiden Sullivan 4 2.5243 2.5190 2.5290 0.0043

36 Sean Walker 4 2.5140 2.5020 2.5210 0.0083

37 Owen Wescott 4 2.7423 2.7280 2.7750 0.0221

38 Kyle Wilber 4 2.5480 2.5390 2.5550 0.0071

39 Nathaniel Calman 4 2.5343 2.5210 2.5470 0.0108

40 Cameron Chapman 4 2.4885 2.4860 2.4940 0.0037

41 Evan Einreinhof 4 2.7600 2.7400 2.7880 0.0236

42 Troy Gallo 4 2.8625 2.8140 2.8900 0.0341

43 Hudson Grant 4 2.5730 2.5680 2.5810 0.0056

44 Nicolai Gutzalenko 4 2.6528 2.6430 2.6630 0.0097

45 Daniel Montesano 4 2.4958 2.4880 2.5050 0.0072

46 Collin Sabric 4 2.5725 2.5690 2.5800 0.0051

47 Evan Caldwell 4 2.9258 2.9180 2.9410 0.0105

48 Robert Clifton 4 2.5278 2.5230 2.5320 0.0037

49 Jesse Freedman 4 2.6765 2.6650 2.6850 0.0090

50 Ethan Grabarits 4 2.5843 2.5810 2.5880 0.0033

51 James Hamawi 4 2.6665 2.6280 2.6900 0.0285

52 Ryan Herrman 4 2.5865 2.5800 2.5940 0.0062
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1 53 Ethan Janiec 4 2.5638 2.5510 2.5870 0.0159

54 Maverick Mezzina 4 2.5620 2.5590 2.5640 0.0024

55 Logan Montalbano 4 2.5335 2.5250 2.5390 0.0060

56 Trent Naddeo 4 2.5565 2.5250 2.6220 0.0442

57 Brandon Rifflard 4 2.6948 2.6890 2.7030 0.0059

58 Ryan Van Allen 4 2.7513 2.7430 2.7600 0.0081

Round Car# Racer Heats 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 1 Nathaniel Caldwell 4 0 0 0 4

3 Zachary Fiorello 4 0 2 1 1

4 Steven Flood 4 4 0 0 0

5 Tyler Harder 4 3 1 0 0

6 Owen Horevay 4 0 0 3 1

10 Milo Schell 4 2 1 0 1

11 Owen Schouten 4 0 3 0 1

13 Kaius Stoeckel 4 0 3 1 0

14 Liam Thomas 4 4 0 0 0

15 Nicholas Tukachev 4 0 0 1 3

16 Antonio Berardi 4 0 0 3 1

18 Nicholas Calabrese 4 0 2 2 0

21 Matthew Geisel 4 2 1 1 0

22 Sean Mayerhauser 4 3 1 0 0
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1 24 Mateja Obradovic 4 0 0 3 1

25 Jordan Rayot 4 2 1 1 0

26 Richie Ackley 4 1 1 1 1

27 Kristofer Finkelstein 4 0 0 0 4

28 Connor Knorr 4 3 1 0 0

29 Emmet Kunzle 4 0 2 1 1

30 Tyler Lynn 4 0 1 1 2

31 James Montesano 4 1 1 2 0

32 Dean Muniz 4 1 2 0 1

33 Cooper Struble 4 0 0 2 2

34 Michael Sabric 4 1 2 0 1

35 Aiden Sullivan 4 2 2 0 0

36 Sean Walker 4 2 2 0 0

37 Owen Wescott 4 0 0 2 2

38 Kyle Wilber 4 0 2 2 0

39 Nathaniel Calman 4 2 1 1 0

40 Cameron Chapman 4 4 0 0 0

41 Evan Einreinhof 4 0 0 0 4

42 Troy Gallo 4 0 0 1 3

43 Hudson Grant 4 0 1 3 0

44 Nicolai Gutzalenko 4 0 1 3 0

45 Daniel Montesano 4 3 1 0 0
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1 46 Collin Sabric 4 2 1 1 0

47 Evan Caldwell 4 0 0 0 4

48 Robert Clifton 4 2 2 0 0

49 Jesse Freedman 4 0 1 2 1

50 Ethan Grabarits 4 0 2 2 0

51 James Hamawi 4 1 0 1 2

52 Ryan Herrman 4 0 1 2 1

53 Ethan Janiec 4 0 2 2 0

54 Maverick Mezzina 4 1 3 0 0

55 Logan Montalbano 4 1 3 0 0

56 Trent Naddeo 4 3 0 1 0

57 Brandon Rifflard 4 0 0 1 3

58 Ryan Van Allen 4 0 0 0 4
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